G.N. 1882

HONG KONG IMMIGRATION SERVICE LONG SERVICE MEDAL AND CLASPS

It is hereby notified that the Chief Executive the Honourable Mrs Carrie Lam Cheng Yuet-ngor,
G.B.M., G.B.S., has been pleased to approve the award of the Hong Kong Immigration Service
Long Service Medal and Clasps to the following persons as indicated in each case, to be effective
as from the dates shown:—

L LY L) L L0 L)L WL W IR I NN NN — — = = — =
XA AF T EOULRL S ORI REWLND =D 00T AW — OO

R N

Hong Kong Immigration Service Long Service Medal

Name

. YEUNG Suk-yee
. YEUNG Yat-mun, Amanda

WONG Kwan-yin
CHUNG Wai-man

LAM Wai-hong

PANG Ho-wan, Raymond

. WONG Ka-yee

. CHEN Kam-lung, Alan
. TANG Wing-shan, Shirley
. CHAN Suk-yee, Brenda
. SO King-ho

. NG Lok-fai

. CHEUNG Kai-wing

. WONG Wai-ling

. MOK Pui-yee

. FUNG Wai-mui

. MA Yee-man

. TONG Jose

. CHEUNG Hoi-yin

. WONG Fu-keung

. NG Hoi-yeung, Ocean

. SIU Wan-ying, Jojo

. CHEUNG Sze-kit

. FONG Ken

. AU Anthony Wen-yang
. LEE Shuk-mei

. LAM Yee-wing, Eric

. IEONG King-hang, Thomas
. LEUNG Lap-kan

. HUI Yuk-ming

. LUK Lai-ching

. AU Nelson

. TAM Wai-sze

. CHEUNG Tan-wah

. MA Kar-chun

. CHOW Fu-hoo

. FUNG Kit-wa

. LAU Henry Hoi-hang

. MOK Ka-wai

June 2021
Rank Effective Date
Assistant Principal Immigration Officer 24.2.2021
Assistant Principal Immigration Officer 24.2.2021
Assistant Principal Immigration Officer 24.2.2021
Chief Immigration Officer 2.1.2021
Chief Immigration Officer 2.1.2021
Chief Immigration Officer 24.2.2021
Chief Immigration Officer 24.2.2021
Chief Immigration Officer 24.2.2021
Chief Immigration Officer 24.2.2021
Chief Immigration Officer 24.3.2021
Chief Immigration Officer 24.3.2021
Chief Immigration Officer 24.3.2021
Chief Immigration Officer 24.3.2021
Senior Immigration Officer 2.1.2021
Senior Immigration Officer 2.1.2021
Senior Immigration Officer 2.1.2021
Senior Immigration Officer 2.1.2021
Senior Immigration Officer 2.1.2021
Senior Immigration Officer 2.1.2021
Senior Immigration Officer 2.1.2021
Senior Immigration Officer 2.1.2021
Senior Immigration Officer 2.1.2021
Senior Immigration Officer 2.1.2021
Senior Immigration Officer 2.1.2021
Senior Immigration Officer 2.1.2021
Senior Immigration Officer 24.2.2021
Senior Immigration Officer 24.2.2021
Senior Immigration Officer 24.2.2021
Senior Immigration Officer 24.2.2021
Senior Immigration Officer 24.2.2021
Senior Immigration Officer 24.2.2021
Senior Immigration Officer 24.2.2021
Senior Immigration Officer 24.2.2021
Senior Immigration Officer 24.2.2021
Senior Immigration Officer 24.2.2021
Senior Immigration Officer 24.2.2021
Senior Immigration Officer 24.2.2021
Senior Immigration Officer 24.2.2021

Senior Immigration Officer 24.2.2021



40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
05.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

Name

CHUI Chi-wah
CHEUNG Shun-yin
FAN Kam-ming

LAM Kam-hei
KWAN Kai-yeung
CHU Dik-lun

CHOY Mei-hing
PANG Lai-ting

SO Ching-yu
CHANG Siu-ming
CHAN Chun-yin
TANG So-lin

SO Yuen-wah, Yvonne
TSOI Pang-fai
CHEUNG Siu-lung, Savio
LEE Tomson

TANG Wai-yip
WONG Yiu-ling, Janet
YIM Man-wah, Vivian
LEUNG Chun-kwong
WU Ying

CHU Lai-ying, Lisa
LAM Wing-yu, Matilda
LEE Fung-tai

CHAN Ka-fai
TSANG Kim-fung

TO Man-kit

TAM Ka-ho

WONG Chi-shing
CHAN Hon-keung
NG Oi-man

CHAN Siu-lun, Alan
CHAN Chi-keung
CHAN Wai-sze, Ivy
MUI Chi-yung

NG Wai-yan, Ada
CHAN Siu-yu
LEUNG Man-yung, Ian
CHEUK Tak-cheong
CHEONG Hoi-fung
LAM Wing-hong

LUI Kwan-wai

KOON Chi-ming

LAU Tsz-kin

NG Po-chun

LEUNG Wing-keung
KWOK Kai-ho
KONG Hung-wa

CHOW Ming-ming, Elizabeth

Rank

Senior Immigration Officer
Senior Immigration Officer
Senior Immigration Officer
Senior Immigration Officer
Senior Immigration Officer
Senior Immigration Officer
Senior Immigration Officer
Senior Immigration Officer
Senior Immigration Officer
Senior Immigration Officer
Senior Immigration Officer
Senior Immigration Officer
Senior Immigration Officer
Senior Immigration Officer
Senior Immigration Officer
Senior Immigration Officer
Senior Immigration Officer
Senior Immigration Officer
Senior Immigration Officer
Senior Immigration Officer
Immigration Officer
Immigration Officer
Immigration Officer
Immigration Officer
Immigration Officer
Immigration Officer
Immigration Officer
Immigration Officer
Immigration Officer
Immigration Officer
Immigration Officer

Chief Immigration Assistant
Chief Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant

Effective Date

24.2.2021
24.2.2021
24.2.2021
24.2.2021
24.3.2021
24.3.2021
24.3.2021
24.3.2021
24.3.2021
24.3.2021
24.3.2021
24.3.2021
24.3.2021
24.3.2021
24.3.2021
24.3.2021
24.3.2021
26.3.2021
26.3.2021
18.4.2021
24.2.2021
24.2.2021
24.2.2021
24.3.2021
24.3.2021
24.3.2021
24.3.2021
24.3.2021
24.3.2021
26.3.2021
26.3.2021
24.3.2021
26.3.2021
13.7.2016
24.3.2021
24.3.2021
24.3.2021
24.3.2021
24.3.2021
24.3.2021
24.3.2021
24.3.2021
24.3.2021
24.3.2021
24.3.2021
24.3.2021
24.3.2021
24.3.2021
24.3.2021
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90.
91
92.
93.
94.
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Name

SIN Ching-man, Candy
NG Shek-fung, Rocky
YUEN Kin-kong
LEUNG Wai-hong
CHAN Pui-yee, Chris
TSIN Shing-chun

Hong Kong Immigration Service Long Service Medal-1st Clasp

Name

. WONG Chung-yan
. LAU On-yee

CHAN Shi-yan
WU Hon-ming

. NG Pong-ngai, Joe
. CHEUNG Yau-ka

CHOY Chi-chung

. HUNG Man-yee

. TSOI Leung-tung

. LEE Chi-hang

. LAM Yuen-ching, Shirley
. WONG Kai-yiu

. LAU Suk-man

. CHAU Hoi-man

. CHOI Siu-chuen

. LAU Chun-wing

. YIP Yui-man, Gavin

Hong Kong Immigration Service Long Service Medal-2nd Clasp

Name

. LEUNG Kim-ho
. CHAN Tsz-wui, Ralph

TAM Yuen-ho, Patrick
YAM Ying-ha, Sarina
FUNG Wai-man
KWOK Chun-wai

NG Chi-wai

. WONG Chun-bong

. WONG Wai-leung, Eric
. FUNG Man-ho

. LAU Tsz-kin

. CHIU Yat-hung

. LEUNG Kam-wing

. WOO Chi-wai

. SO Ka-fai

. LO Cheung-hing

. LI Wai-hung

Rank

Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant

June 2021

Rank

Immigration Officer

Chief Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Immigration Assistant

June 2021

Rank

Chief Immigration Assistant
Chief Immigration Assistant
Chief Immigration Assistant
Chief Immigration Assistant
Chief Immigration Assistant
Chief Immigration Assistant
Chief Immigration Assistant
Chief Immigration Assistant
Chief Immigration Assistant
Chief Immigration Assistant
Chief Immigration Assistant
Chief Immigration Assistant
Chief Immigration Assistant
Chief Immigration Assistant
Chief Immigration Assistant
Chief Immigration Assistant
Chief Immigration Assistant

Effective Date

24.3.2021
25.3.2021
26.3.2021
26.3.2021
26.3.2021
26.3.2021

Effective Date
2.1.2021
22.1.2021
15.5.2020
18.9.2020
2.1.2021
8.1.2021
15.1.2021
22.1.2021
29.1.2021
22.4.2021
22.4.2021
22.4.2021
20.5.2021
20.5.2021
20.5.2021
20.5.2021
12.2.2021

Effective Date

7.1.2021
14.1.2021
14.1.2021
21.1.2021
21.1.2021
28.1.2021
28.1.2021

4.2.2021
11.2.2021
11.2.2021
25.2.2021

4.3.2021
15.4.2021
29.4.2021

6.5.2021

6.5.2021
24.6.2021



18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
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Name

HO Kit-man

NG Pak-hung
YIP Wai-hung
TSANG Hin-pang, Wood
WONG Kwok-wai
LEUNG Chui-yi
WAN Chi-hong
CHIU Fung-ling
TANG Wai-ming
MOK Chan-yu
CHAN Yu-keung
YAU Hon-man
CHAN Tze-chung
LEUNG Chi-kin

Hong Kong Immigration Service Long Service Medal-3rd Clasp

Name

. KWONG Wai-shing
. CHUI Yee-lai, Elliot

SHUM Chi-chung
LAM Hon-ming, Lewis

. LEUNG Chiu-pun

CHONG Ping-keung
LAM Kai-cheong

. WONG Chi-leung

. LAM Kai-wah

. WONG Ka-chai

. LAM Siu-ling, Tabitha
. WOO Kam-chuen

. TSE Wai-chung, Simon
. CHAN Chi-pang

. WONG Wai-man, Theresa
. FUNG Wai-man

. LAI Kam-kwong

. NG Wai-hung, Wilson
. HON Wai-ching, Aaron
. CHAN Chi-wai

. KO Wai-keung

. CHAU Chun-ming

. KI Tak-cheung

. NG Wai-hing

. SUM Koon-wa

. LAW Chin-yip, Johnny
. CHAN Ko-ming

. CHEUNG Chun-tak

. HUI Wing-kit

. CHING Tin-wing

. CHAN Kin-ping

Rank

Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Immigration Assistant

Immigration Assistant

June 2021

Rank

Principal Immigration Officer
Assistant Principal Immigration Officer
Assistant Principal Immigration Officer

Chief Immigration Officer
Chief Immigration Officer
Chief Immigration Officer
Senior Immigration Officer
Senior Immigration Officer
Senior Immigration Officer
Senior Immigration Officer
Immigration Officer
Immigration Officer
Immigration Officer
Immigration Officer
Immigration Officer
Immigration Officer

Chief Immigration Assistant
Chief Immigration Assistant
Chief Immigration Assistant
Chief Immigration Assistant
Chief Immigration Assistant
Chief Immigration Assistant
Chief Immigration Assistant
Chief Immigration Assistant
Chief Immigration Assistant
Chief Immigration Assistant
Chief Immigration Assistant
Chief Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant

Effective Date

28.1.2021
28.1.2021
28.1.2021
28.1.2021
18.2.2021
25.3.2021
25.3.2021

2.4.2021
22.4.2021
13.5.2021
19.5.2021
27.5.2021
14.1.2021
18.2.2021

Effective Date

8.2.2021

8.2.2021
22.2.2021
28.3.2021
11.4.2021
30.5.2021

4.1.2021
15.2.2021
21.3.2021
23.5.2021

8.2.2021
14.3.2021
28.3.2021
28.3.2021
28.3.2021

2.5.2021
21.3.2021
21.3.2021
28.3.2021
28.3.2021
28.3.2021

9.5.2021

9.5.2021
30.5.2021
20.6.2021
20.6.2021
27.6.2021
27.6.2021
21.3.2021
28.3.2021
28.3.2021



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Name

PAN Tak-wai, David
LIU Yuk-man

CHAN Tin-shun, Philip
LEUNG Shu-keung
NG Kim-leung
CHEUNG Sze-po
WONG Shee-fai
CHAN Chi-on

LEE Chi-ming, Tom

Rank

Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Senior Immigration Assistant
Immigration Assistant

Effective Date

9.5.2021
30.5.2021
30.5.2021
30.5.2021
30.5.2021
30.5.2021
30.5.2021
27.6.2021
23.5.2021
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