#### G.N. 1882

#### HONG KONG IMMIGRATION SERVICE LONG SERVICE MEDAL AND CLASPS

It is hereby notified that the Chief Executive the Honourable Mrs Carrie Lam Cheng Yuet-ngor, G.B.M., G.B.S., has been pleased to approve the award of the Hong Kong Immigration Service Long Service Medal and Clasps to the following persons as indicated in each case, to be effective as from the dates shown:—

#### Hong Kong Immigration Service Long Service Medal June 2021

	Name	Rank	Effective Date
1.	YEUNG Suk-yee	Assistant Principal Immigration Officer	24.2.2021
2.	YEUNG Yat-mun, Amanda	Assistant Principal Immigration Officer	24.2.2021
3.	WONG Kwan-yin	Assistant Principal Immigration Officer	24.2.2021
4.	CHUNG Wai-man	Chief Immigration Officer	2.1.2021
5.	LAM Wai-hong	Chief Immigration Officer	2.1.2021
6.	PANG Ho-wan, Raymond	Chief Immigration Officer	24.2.2021
7.	WONG Ka-yee	Chief Immigration Officer	24.2.2021
8.	CHEN Kam-lung, Alan	Chief Immigration Officer	24.2.2021
9.	TANG Wing-shan, Shirley	Chief Immigration Officer	24.2.2021
10.	CHAN Suk-yee, Brenda	Chief Immigration Officer	24.3.2021
11.	SO King-ho	Chief Immigration Officer	24.3.2021
12.	NG Lok-fai	Chief Immigration Officer	24.3.2021
13.	CHEUNG Kai-wing	Chief Immigration Officer	24.3.2021
14.	WONG Wai-ling	Senior Immigration Officer	2.1.2021
15.	MOK Pui-yee	Senior Immigration Officer	2.1.2021
16.	FUNG Wai-mui	Senior Immigration Officer	2.1.2021
17.	MA Yee-man	Senior Immigration Officer	2.1.2021
18.	TONG Jose	Senior Immigration Officer	2.1.2021
19.	CHEUNG Hoi-yin	Senior Immigration Officer	2.1.2021
20.	WONG Fu-keung	Senior Immigration Officer	2.1.2021
21.	NG Hoi-yeung, Ocean	Senior Immigration Officer	2.1.2021
22.	SIU Wan-ying, Jojo	Senior Immigration Officer	2.1.2021
	CHEUNG Sze-kit	Senior Immigration Officer	2.1.2021
24.	FONG Ken	Senior Immigration Officer	2.1.2021
25.	AU Anthony Wen-yang	Senior Immigration Officer	2.1.2021
26.	LEE Shuk-mei	Senior Immigration Officer	24.2.2021
27.	LAM Yee-wing, Eric	Senior Immigration Officer	24.2.2021
28.	IEONG King-hang, Thomas	Senior Immigration Officer	24.2.2021
29.	LEUNG Lap-kan	Senior Immigration Officer	24.2.2021
30.	HUI Yuk-ming	Senior Immigration Officer	24.2.2021
31.	LUK Lai-ching	Senior Immigration Officer	24.2.2021
32.	AU Nelson	Senior Immigration Officer	24.2.2021
33.	TAM Wai-sze	Senior Immigration Officer	24.2.2021
34.	CHEUNG Tan-wah	Senior Immigration Officer	24.2.2021
35.	MA Kar-chun	Senior Immigration Officer	24.2.2021
36.	CHOW Fu-hoo	Senior Immigration Officer	24.2.2021
37.	FUNG Kit-wa	Senior Immigration Officer	24.2.2021
38.	LAU Henry Hoi-hang	Senior Immigration Officer	24.2.2021
39.	MOK Ka-wai	Senior Immigration Officer	24.2.2021

Name	Rank	Effective Date
40. CHUI Chi-wah	Senior Immigration Officer	24.2.2021
41. CHEUNG Shun-yin	Senior Immigration Officer	24.2.2021
42. FAN Kam-ming	Senior Immigration Officer	24.2.2021
43. LAM Kam-hei	Senior Immigration Officer	24.2.2021
44. KWAN Kai-yeung	Senior Immigration Officer	24.3.2021
45. CHU Dik-lun	Senior Immigration Officer	24.3.2021
46. CHOY Mei-hing	Senior Immigration Officer	24.3.2021
47. PANG Lai-ting	Senior Immigration Officer	24.3.2021
48. SO Ching-yu	Senior Immigration Officer	24.3.2021
49. CHANG Siu-ming	Senior Immigration Officer	24.3.2021
50. CHAN Chun-yin	Senior Immigration Officer	24.3.2021
51. TANG So-lin	Senior Immigration Officer	24.3.2021
52. SO Yuen-wah, Yvonne	Senior Immigration Officer	24.3.2021
53. TSOI Pang-fai	Senior Immigration Officer	24.3.2021
54. CHEUNG Siu-lung, Savio	Senior Immigration Officer	24.3.2021
55. LEE Tomson	Senior Immigration Officer	24.3.2021
56. TANG Wai-yip	Senior Immigration Officer	24.3.2021
57. WONG Yiu-ling, Janet	Senior Immigration Officer	26.3.2021
58. YIM Man-wah, Vivian	Senior Immigration Officer	26.3.2021
59. LEUNG Chun-kwong	Senior Immigration Officer	18.4.2021
60. WU Ying	Immigration Officer	24.2.2021
61. CHU Lai-ying, Lisa	Immigration Officer	24.2.2021
62. LAM Wing-yu, Matilda	Immigration Officer	24.2.2021
63. LEE Fung-tai	Immigration Officer	24.3.2021
64. CHAN Ka-fai	Immigration Officer	24.3.2021
65. TSANG Kim-fung	Immigration Officer	24.3.2021
66. TO Man-kit	Immigration Officer	24.3.2021
67. TAM Ka-ho	Immigration Officer	24.3.2021
68. WONG Chi-shing	Immigration Officer	24.3.2021
69. CHAN Hon-keung	Immigration Officer	26.3.2021
70. NG Oi-man	Immigration Officer	26.3.2021
71. CHAN Siu-lun, Alan	Chief Immigration Assistant	24.3.2021
72. CHAN Chi-keung	Chief Immigration Assistant	26.3.2021
73. CHAN Wai-sze, Ivy	Senior Immigration Assistant	13.7.2016
74. MUI Chi-yung	Senior Immigration Assistant	24.3.2021
75. NG Wai-yan, Ada	Senior Immigration Assistant	24.3.2021
76. CHAN Siu-yu	Senior Immigration Assistant	24.3.2021
77. LEUNG Man-yung, Ian	Senior Immigration Assistant	24.3.2021
78. CHEUK Tak-cheong	Senior Immigration Assistant	24.3.2021
79. CHEONG Hoi-fung	Senior Immigration Assistant	24.3.2021
80. LAM Wing-hong	Senior Immigration Assistant	24.3.2021
81. LUI Kwan-wai	Senior Immigration Assistant	24.3.2021
82. KOON Chi-ming	Senior Immigration Assistant	24.3.2021
83. LAU Tsz-kin	Senior Immigration Assistant	24.3.2021
84. NG Po-chun	Senior Immigration Assistant	24.3.2021
85. LEUNG Wing-keung	Senior Immigration Assistant	24.3.2021
86. KWOK Kai-ho	Senior Immigration Assistant	24.3.2021
87. KONG Hung-wa	Senior Immigration Assistant	24.3.2021
88. CHOW Ming-ming, Elizabeth	Senior Immigration Assistant	24.3.2021

Name	Rank	Effective Date
89. SIN Ching-man, Candy	Senior Immigration Assistant	24.3.2021
90. NG Shek-fung, Rocky	Senior Immigration Assistant	25.3.2021
91. YUEN Kin-kong	Senior Immigration Assistant	26.3.2021
92. LEUNG Wai-hong	Senior Immigration Assistant	26.3.2021
93. CHAN Pui-yee, Chris	Senior Immigration Assistant	26.3.2021
94. TSIN Shing-chun	Senior Immigration Assistant	26.3.2021

## Hong Kong Immigration Service Long Service Medal–1st Clasp June 2021

	Name	Rank	Effective Date
1.	WONG Chung-yan	Immigration Officer	2.1.2021
2.	LAU On-yee	Chief Immigration Assistant	22.1.2021
3.	CHAN Shi-yan	Senior Immigration Assistant	15.5.2020
4.	WU Hon-ming	Senior Immigration Assistant	18.9.2020
5.	NG Pong-ngai, Joe	Senior Immigration Assistant	2.1.2021
6.	CHEUNG Yau-ka	Senior Immigration Assistant	8.1.2021
7.	CHOY Chi-chung	Senior Immigration Assistant	15.1.2021
8.	HUNG Man-yee	Senior Immigration Assistant	22.1.2021
9.	TSOI Leung-tung	Senior Immigration Assistant	29.1.2021
10.	LEE Chi-hang	Senior Immigration Assistant	22.4.2021
11.	LAM Yuen-ching, Shirley	Senior Immigration Assistant	22.4.2021
12.	WONG Kai-yiu	Senior Immigration Assistant	22.4.2021
13.	LAU Suk-man	Senior Immigration Assistant	20.5.2021
14.	CHAU Hoi-man	Senior Immigration Assistant	20.5.2021
15.	CHOI Siu-chuen	Senior Immigration Assistant	20.5.2021
16.	LAU Chun-wing	Senior Immigration Assistant	20.5.2021
17.	YIP Yui-man, Gavin	Immigration Assistant	12.2.2021

## Hong Kong Immigration Service Long Service Medal–2nd Clasp June 2021

	Name	Rank	Effective Date
1.	LEUNG Kim-ho	Chief Immigration Assistant	7.1.2021
2.	CHAN Tsz-wui, Ralph	Chief Immigration Assistant	14.1.2021
3.	TAM Yuen-ho, Patrick	Chief Immigration Assistant	14.1.2021
4.	YAM Ying-ha, Sarina	Chief Immigration Assistant	21.1.2021
5.	FUNG Wai-man	Chief Immigration Assistant	21.1.2021
6.	KWOK Chun-wai	Chief Immigration Assistant	28.1.2021
7.	NG Chi-wai	Chief Immigration Assistant	28.1.2021
8.	WONG Chun-bong	Chief Immigration Assistant	4.2.2021
9.	WONG Wai-leung, Eric	Chief Immigration Assistant	11.2.2021
10.	FUNG Man-ho	Chief Immigration Assistant	11.2.2021
11.	LAU Tsz-kin	Chief Immigration Assistant	25.2.2021
12.	CHIU Yat-hung	Chief Immigration Assistant	4.3.2021
13.	LEUNG Kam-wing	Chief Immigration Assistant	15.4.2021
14.	WOO Chi-wai	Chief Immigration Assistant	29.4.2021
15.	SO Ka-fai	Chief Immigration Assistant	6.5.2021
16.	LO Cheung-hing	Chief Immigration Assistant	6.5.2021
17.	LI Wai-hung	Chief Immigration Assistant	24.6.2021

Name	Rank	Effective Date
18. HO Kit-man	Senior Immigration Assistant	28.1.2021
19. NG Pak-hung	Senior Immigration Assistant	28.1.2021
20. YIP Wai-hung	Senior Immigration Assistant	28.1.2021
21. TSANG Hin-pang, Wood	Senior Immigration Assistant	28.1.2021
22. WONG Kwok-wai	Senior Immigration Assistant	18.2.2021
23. LEUNG Chui-yi	Senior Immigration Assistant	25.3.2021
24. WAN Chi-hong	Senior Immigration Assistant	25.3.2021
25. CHIU Fung-ling	Senior Immigration Assistant	2.4.2021
26. TANG Wai-ming	Senior Immigration Assistant	22.4.2021
27. MOK Chan-yu	Senior Immigration Assistant	13.5.2021
28. CHAN Yu-keung	Senior Immigration Assistant	19.5.2021
29. YAU Hon-man	Senior Immigration Assistant	27.5.2021
30. CHAN Tze-chung	Immigration Assistant	14.1.2021
31. LEUNG Chi-kin	Immigration Assistant	18.2.2021

# Hong Kong Immigration Service Long Service Medal–3rd Clasp June 2021

		Name	Rank	Effective Date
	1.	KWONG Wai-shing	Principal Immigration Officer	8.2.2021
	2.	CHUI Yee-lai, Elliot	Assistant Principal Immigration Officer	8.2.2021
	3.	SHUM Chi-chung	Assistant Principal Immigration Officer	22.2.2021
	4.	LAM Hon-ming, Lewis	Chief Immigration Officer	28.3.2021
	5.	LEUNG Chiu-pun	Chief Immigration Officer	11.4.2021
	6.	CHONG Ping-keung	Chief Immigration Officer	30.5.2021
	7.	LAM Kai-cheong	Senior Immigration Officer	4.1.2021
	8.	WONG Chi-leung	Senior Immigration Officer	15.2.2021
	9.	LAM Kai-wah	Senior Immigration Officer	21.3.2021
	10.	WONG Ka-chai	Senior Immigration Officer	23.5.2021
	11.	LAM Siu-ling, Tabitha	Immigration Officer	8.2.2021
	12.	WOO Kam-chuen	Immigration Officer	14.3.2021
	13.	TSE Wai-chung, Simon	Immigration Officer	28.3.2021
	14.	CHAN Chi-pang	Immigration Officer	28.3.2021
	15.	WONG Wai-man, Theresa	Immigration Officer	28.3.2021
	16.	FUNG Wai-man	Immigration Officer	2.5.2021
	17.	LAI Kam-kwong	Chief Immigration Assistant	21.3.2021
	18.	NG Wai-hung, Wilson	Chief Immigration Assistant	21.3.2021
	19.	HON Wai-ching, Aaron	Chief Immigration Assistant	28.3.2021
2	20.	CHAN Chi-wai	Chief Immigration Assistant	28.3.2021
2	21.	KO Wai-keung	Chief Immigration Assistant	28.3.2021
2	22.	CHAU Chun-ming	Chief Immigration Assistant	9.5.2021
2	23.	KI Tak-cheung	Chief Immigration Assistant	9.5.2021
2	24.	NG Wai-hing	Chief Immigration Assistant	30.5.2021
2	25.	SUM Koon-wa	Chief Immigration Assistant	20.6.2021
2	26.	LAW Chin-yip, Johnny	Chief Immigration Assistant	20.6.2021
2	27.	CHAN Ko-ming	Chief Immigration Assistant	27.6.2021
2	28.	CHEUNG Chun-tak	Chief Immigration Assistant	27.6.2021
2	29.	HUI Wing-kit	Senior Immigration Assistant	21.3.2021
2	30.	CHING Tin-wing	Senior Immigration Assistant	28.3.2021
2	31.	CHAN Kin-ping	Senior Immigration Assistant	28.3.2021

Name	Rank	Effective Date
32. PAN Tak-wai, David	Senior Immigration Assistant	9.5.2021
33. LIU Yuk-man	Senior Immigration Assistant	30.5.2021
34. CHAN Tin-shun, Philip	Senior Immigration Assistant	30.5.2021
35. LEUNG Shu-keung	Senior Immigration Assistant	30.5.2021
36. NG Kim-leung	Senior Immigration Assistant	30.5.2021
37. CHEUNG Sze-po	Senior Immigration Assistant	30.5.2021
38. WONG Shee-fai	Senior Immigration Assistant	30.5.2021
39. CHAN Chi-on	Senior Immigration Assistant	27.6.2021
40. LEE Chi-ming, Tom	Immigration Assistant	23.5.2021